CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT

June 7, 2021
OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 922,997.66
FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 208,945.45
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND $ 13,122.03
SEWER FUND $ 291,829.64
WATER FUND $ 61,773.46
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 339,819.75
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTSFUND  $ 3,387.45
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS FUND $ 3,000.00
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 1,119.88

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

/%

oate__ (o[ ]2e

SIGNATURE:




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: i
DATE: 06/03/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:30:55 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G415’ and transact.ck_date=’20210607 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT --—————=————-- VENDOR-—--= ————————— DEPT-DIV = ————- DESCRIPTION---—--- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 90222 06/07/21 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 010503 APPLICATION DEVELOPMEN 0.00 616.66
105100 90222 06/07/21 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 053443 APPLICATION DEVELOPMEN 0.00 616.67
105100 90222 06/07/21 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 063447 APPLICATION DEVELOPMEN 0.00 616.67
105100 90222 06/07/21 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 010503 SAAS DATTO BACKUP/DISA 0.00 3,345.00
105100 90222 06/07/21 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 010503 MANAGED IT SERVICES - 0.00 5,509.50
105100 90222 06/07/21 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 053443 MANAGED IT SERVICES - 0.00 5,509.50
105100 90222 06/07/21 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 063447 MANAGED IT SERVICES - 0.00 5,509.50
105100 90222 06/07/21 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 010219 ZOOM VIDEO COMMUNICATI 0.00 29.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 21,753.48
105100 90223 06/07/21 13837 A LAMP CONCRETE CONTRACT 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 251,593.65
105100 90224 06/07/21 14895 ACRES GROUP 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 40,430.00
105100 90225 06/07/21 14771 AHW, LLC 010925 INVOICE #10408868 DATE 0.00 108.37
105100 90226 06/07/21 5384 AIRGAS USA, LLC 010925 INVOICE #9979198112 DA 0.00 129.67
105100 90227 06/07/21 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 INVOICE #20087423 DATE 0.00 642.25
105100 90228 06/07/21 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFAC 0.00 175.43
105100 90228 06/07/21 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFAC 0.00 517.36
105100 90228 06/07/21 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFAC 0.00 102.82
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 795 .61
105100 90229 06/07/21 12698 ALTA CONSTRUCTION EQUIPM 010924 PART #42830111610 - ST 0.00 467.96
105100 90230 06/07/21 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE #301762 0.00 10,773.75
105100 90230 06/07/21 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE #301761 0.00 2,693.07
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 13,466.82
105100 90231 06/07/21 13068 AT & T 010503 5/7-6/6/21 0.00 68.06
105100 90232 06/07/21 13068 AT & T 010613 5/14-6/13/21 0.00 68.06
105100 90233 06/07/21 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 063447 4/8-5/7/21 0.00 180.15
105100 90234 06/07/21 3400 AT&T 053443 5/10-6/9/21 0.00 450.12
105100 90235 06/07/21 3400 AT&T 010921 5/16-6/15/21 0.00 1,787.01
105100 90236 06/07/21 3400 AT&T 063448 5/16-6/15/21 0.00 258.58
105100 90237 06/07/21 14814 AUGUSTINO’S ROCK N ROLL 063448 CHECK #543575/1 DATED 0.00 138.68
105100 90237 06/07/21 14814 AUGUSTINO’S ROCK N ROLL 010924 CHECK #543575/1 DATED 0.00 138.69
105100 90237 06/07/21 14814 AUGUSTINO’S ROCK N ROLL 010925 CHECK #543575/1 DATED 0.00 138.69
105100 90237 06/07/21 14814 AUGUSTINO’S ROCK N ROLL 053443 CHECK #543575/1 DATED 0.00 138.69
105100 90237 06/07/21 14814 AUGUSTINO’S ROCK N ROLL 063447 CHECK #543575/1 DATED 0.00 138.68
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 693.43
105100 90238 06/07/21 13584 AXON ENTERPRISES, INC 010613 INVOICE #SI-1718359 0.00 1,251.00
105100 50238 06/07/21 13584 AXON ENTERPRISES, INC 010613 INVOICE #SI-1663066 0.00 18.70



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 06/03/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:30:55 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G415’ and transact.ck_date=’20210607 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ~-w=——mem e VENDOR=-~—— —mmemm DEPT-DIV - DESCRIPTION~=~~——= SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,269.70
105100 90239 06/07/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 14,375.00
105100 90239 06/07/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1100 E 0.00 375.00
105100 90239 06/07/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 2755 I 0.00 650.00
105100 90239 06/07/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 2751 A 0.00 550.00
105100 90239 06/07/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 2555 E 0.00 200.00
105100 90239 06/07/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 2755 I 0.00 3,565.07
105100 90239 06/07/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 191 W 0.00 175.00
105100 90239 06/07/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1851 N 0.00 425.00
105100 90239 06/07/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1700-1 0.00 895.50
105100 90239 06/07/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 MISCELLANEOUS PLAN REV 0.00 1,225.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 22,435.57
105100 90240 06/07/21 15383 B.KOST SERVICES, INC. 083453 INVOICE #407-21 DATED 0.00 2,200.00
105100 90241 06/07/21 15387 BODIE, TONY R 28 LOI REFUND FOR 705 GAT .00 1,500.00
105100 90242 06/07/21 14784 BRADEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS 011030 KYOCERA MITA MUSEUM CO .00 61.88
105100 90243 06/07/21 15384 BUCIO, ABRAHAM 28 LOI REFUND FOR 216 CHI 0.00 1,500.00
105100 90244 06/07/21 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 010219 INVOICE #54254 0.00 1,015.00
105100 90245 06/07/21 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 2021 BLANKET FOR MONTH 0.00 900.00
105100 90246 06/07/21 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE #4036235278 DA 0.00 14.18
105100 90246 06/07/21 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE #4036239231 DA 0.00 264.67
105100 90246 06/07/21 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 010924 INVOICE #4036187497 DA 0.00 82.12
105100 90246 06/07/21 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE #4036235174 DA 0.00 84.04
105100 80246 06/07/21 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE #4036235250 DA 0.00 78.94
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 523.95
105100 90247 06/07/21 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE #4409 DATED 05 0.00 279.60
105100 90247 06/07/21 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE #4550 DATED 05 0.00 273.45
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 553.05
105100 90248 06/07/21 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 1,225.00
105100 90248 06/07/21 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 1,530.00
105100 90248 06/07/21 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 1,200.00
105100 90248 06/07/21 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 2,450.00
105100 90248 06/07/21 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 2,450.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,855.00
105100 90249 06/07/21 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 010613 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 50.00
105100 90249 06/07/21 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 010921 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 170.00
105100 90249 06/07/21 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 053440 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 130.00
105100 90249 06/07/21 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 140.00
105100 90249 06/07/21 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R~00 0.00 380.00
105100 90249 06/07/21 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 290.00
105100 90249 06/07/21 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 3,745.00
105100 90249 06/07/21 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 093454 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 670.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 06/03/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:30:55 CHECK REGISTER -~ DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G415’ and transact.ck_date='20210607 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ~wee——mmeea e VENDQOR~—mm —m e DEPT-DIV = e DESCRIPTION~~———~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 90249 06/07/21 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 433476 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R~00 0.00 240.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,815.00
105100 90250 06/07/21 14733 CLEAN EARTH ENVIRONMENTA 010613 INVOICE #74303147070 0.00 537.90
105100 90251 06/07/21 11643 CLIFFORD-WALD 010504 HP DESIGNJET T2600DR P 0.00 8,995.00
105100 90251 06/07/21 11643 CLIFFORD-WALD 010504 3 YEAR ONSITE HARDWARE 0.00 1,74%9.00
105100 90251 06/07/21 11643 CLIFFORD-WALD 010504 6 INK CART AND 1 ROLL 0.00 446.40
105100 90251 06/07/21 11643 CLIFFORD-WALD 010504 ROLL OF COATED PAPER 0.00 41.10
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 11,231.50
105100 90252 06/07/21 3223 COLLEGE OF DUPAGE 010613 BILL #12952 0.00 933.90
105100 90253 06/07/21 13089 COMCAST 010503 05/15-6/14/21 0.00 850.00
105100 90254 06/07/21 13257 COMCAST CABLE 063448 5/25-6/24/21 0.00 258.52
105100 90254 06/07/21 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010925 5/27-6/26/21 0.00 281.62
105100 50254 06/07/21 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010614 5/19-6/18/21 0.00 88.40
105100 50254 06/07/21 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010921 5/20-6/19/21 0.00 218.15
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 846.69
105100 80255 06/07/21 151 COMED 010926 4/29-5/28/21 0.00 5,232.42
105100 90285 06/07/21 151 COMED 010926 4/19-5/18/21 0.00 134.58
105100 90255 06/07/21 151 COMED 010926 4/15-5/14/21 0.00 1,732.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,089.98
105100 90256 06/07/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 4/14-5/13/21 0.00 66.99
105100 90256 06/07/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 4/14-5/13/21 0.00 71.25
105100 90256 06/07/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 | 4/15-5/14/21 0.00 76.91
105100 90256 06/07/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 4/15-5/14/21 0.00 60.13
105100 90256 06/07/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 4/15-5/14/21 0.00 24.89
105100 90256 06/07/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 4/15-5/14/21 0.00 529.95
105100 90256 06/07/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 4/15-5/14/21 0.00 349.93
105100 90256 06/07/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 4/14-5/13/21 0.00 463 .54
105100 90256 06/07/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 4/15-5/14/21 0.00 20.32
105100 90256 06/07/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 4/14-5/13/21 0.00 219.48
105100 90256 06/07/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 4/14-5/13/21 0.00 32.12
105100 90256 06/07/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 4/15-5/14/21 0.00 12.83
105100 90256 06/07/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 4/15-5/14/21 0.00 66.03
105100 90256 06/07/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 4/14-5/13/21 0.00 104.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,099.12
105100 90287 06/07/21 2810 CORE & MAIN, LP 063447 INVOICE #0199272 DATED 0.00 388.80
105100 s0258 06/07/21 9911 COUNTY COURT REPORTERS, 010501 INVOICE #129649% TRANSC 0.00 300.00
105100 90259 06/07/21 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 010821 CLEANING SERVICES FOR ¢.00 1,775.83
105100 90259 06/07/21 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 010921 CITY HALL 0.00 1,100.00
105100 90259 06/07/21 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 063448 WTP 0.00 1,822.50
105100 90259 06/07/21 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 010821 CITY MUSEUM 0.00 201.67
105100 90259 06/07/21 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 010921 STREET DIVISION 0.00 340.00
105100 90259 06/07/21 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 010921 FLEET GARAGE 0.00 147.92



PENTAMATION -~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 6
DATE: 06/03/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:30:55 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G415’ and transact.ck_date=’'20210607 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/21

FUND -~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————mmemee e VENDOR—~~=m mmemce DEPT-DIV = e DESCRIPTION-—————~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 90290 06/07/21 592 IRMA 010821 IRMA DEDUCTIBLE BILLIN 0.00 601.84
105100 90291 06/07/21 12739 THE IRVING PRESS, INC 063447 PRINTING COSTS FOR 202 0.00 1,725.00
105100 902982 06/07/21 13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 010925 INVOICE #25155214P DAT 0.00 65.88
105100 90293 06/07/21 14376 KLEIN, THORPE & JENKINS, 010110 4766-010 0.00 1,040.00
105100 90294 06/07/21 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 093454 20 YARDS SPECIAL BLEND 0.00 250.00
105100 90294 06/07/21 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 DISPOSAL OF LOGS FROM 0.00 175.00
105100 90294 06/07/21 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 13,825.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 14,250.00
105100 90295 06/07/21 12838 LAT, LTD. 053443 INVOICE #21-18156 DATE 0.00 10,358.00
105100 90296 06/07/21 14695 LANDSCAPE MATERIAL & FIR 093454 INVOICE #45819 DATED 0 0.00 344.50
105100 90297 06/07/21 11273 LIFT WORKS INC. 063448 INVOICE #156238-1 DATE 0.00 660.00
105100 90298 06/07/21 14295 MACCARB, INC 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 2,537.50
105100 90299 06/07/21 13587 MAZZ, INC 010613 INVOICE #92638 0.00 208.80
105100 90300 06/07/21 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 063447 INVOICE #P08514 DATED 0.00 1,030.78
105100 90300 06/07/21 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 010925 CREDI 0.00 ~1,011.38
105100 90300 06/07/21 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 053443 INVOICE #P07870 DATED 0.00 43.72
105100 80300 06/07/21 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 053443 INVOICE #P07961 DATED 0.00 49.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 112.62
105100 50301 06/07/21 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 CUTTER CLEVIS PINS 0.00 113.38
105100 90301 06/07/21 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 CLEVIS PIN 0.00 18.74
105100 20301 06/07/21 231 MC MASTER~CARR SUPPLY CO 083453 STREET LIGHT PARTS 0.00 63.69
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 135.81
105100 $0302 06/07/21 5000 MEADE, INC 083453 INVOICE #696507 DATED 0.00 1,336.64
105100 90303 06/07/21 2263 METROPOLITAN INDUSTRIES, 053443 ITEM #51511-103-7 - HP 0.00 6,392.01
105100 90303 06/07/21 2263 METROPOLITAN INDUSTRIES, 053443 INVOICE #INV027934 DAT 0.00 1,102.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,494.01
105100 90304 06/07/21 11129 MOE FUNDS 010501 MOE FUNDS -~ JULY ‘21 0.00 39,378.30
105100 90304 06/07/21 11129 MOE FUNDS 053443 MOE FUNDS -~ JULY ‘21 0.00 9,3%0.21
105100 90304 06/07/21 11129 MOE FUNDS 063447 MOE FUNDS -~ JULY ‘21 0.00 9,390.21
105100 90304 06/07/21 11129 MOE FUNDS 083453 MOE FUNDS - JULY ‘21 0.00 908.73
105100 90304 06/07/21 11129 MOE FUNDS 093454 MOE FUNDS ~ JULY ‘21 0.00 1,514.55
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 60,582.00
105100 90305 06/07/21 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 5,050.62
105100 90305 06/07/21 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 4,996.89
105100 90305 06/07/21 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 4,998.88
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 15,046.39
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PENTAMATION -~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 8
DATE: 06/03/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:30:55 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G415’ and transact.ck_date=’'20210607 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/21

FUND -~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO 1ISSUE DT ~———rmmmmmmeee VENDOR =~ === —oemmm o DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION~————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 90314 06/07/21 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC 010925 INVOICE #410863490 DAT 0.00 1,019.40
105100 90314 06/07/21 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC 063447 #540/70R24 - MICHELIN 0.00 2,508.00
105100 $0314 06/07/21 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC 063447 #FDM205R ~ DISMOUNT & 0.00 190.00
105100 90314 06/07/21 3714 POMP’'S TIRE SERVICE, INC 063447 #OVALV - OFF ROAD TIRE 0.00 53.00
105100 90314 06/07/21 3714 POMP’'S TIRE SERVICE, INC 063447 #TUFIL - ILLINOIS STAT 0.00 5.00
105100 90314 06/07/21 3714 POMP’'S TIRE SERVICE, INC 063447 #ORS - ROAD SERVICE 0.00 250.00
105100 90314 06/07/21 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC 063447 #SUPL - SHOP SUPPLIES 0.00 26.40
105100 90314 06/07/21 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC 063447 #FDISP205 -~ FARM TIRE 0.00 90.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,141.80
105100 90315 06/07/21 7404 MICHAEL POTAPCZAK 010613 REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 312.04
105100 90316 06/07/21 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 010925 RESTOCK 1787 0.00 118.07
105100 90316 06/07/21 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 063447 581 PARTS 0.00 79.42
105100 90316 06/07/21 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 063447 581 PARTS 0.00 36.68
105100 90316 06/07/21 1083 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 010925 787 PARTS 0.00 278.39
105100 90316 06/07/21 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 010925 RESTOCK 0.00 191.52
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 704.08
105100 90317 06/07/21 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #2117222-IN 0.00 902.00
105100 90317 06/07/21 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #2113561-IN 0.00 178.98
105100 20317 06/07/21 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #2113562-IN 0.00 203.00
105100 90317 06/07/21 492 RAY O’HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #2116280-IN 0.00 1,277.00
105100 90317 06/07/21 492 RAY O’HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #2116281-IN 0.00 1,277.00
105100 90317 06/07/21 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #2116276-IN 0.00 1,277.00
105100 90317 06/07/21 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #2116279-IN 0.00 1,277.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,391.98
105100 90318 06/07/21 15388 ROBLES, ANGEL 053443 REIMBURSEMENT TO ANGEL 0.00 5.00
105100 90319 06/07/21 14644 RUBINO ENGINEERING INC 083453 INVOICE #6079 DATED 06 0.00 1,355.00
105100 90320 06/07/21 13308 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3023154749 DA 0.00 315.99
105100 90320 06/07/21 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3023377431 DA 0.00 284,93
105100 90320 06/07/21 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3023486138 DA 0.00 154.62
105100 90320 06/07/21 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 CREDIT 0.00 ~351.84
105100 80320 06/07/21 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3023138131 DA 0.00 11.71
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 415.41
105100 90321 06/07/21 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 063447 UNIT #750 0.00 37.00
105100 90321 06/07/21 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 063447 UNIT #651 0.00 37.00
105100 90321 06/07/21 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 053443 UNIT #540 0.00 55.00
105100 90321 06/07/21 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 UNIT #787 0.00 37.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 166.00
105100 90322 06/07/21 12827 SIGN A RAMA 010921 INVOICE #INV-1980 DATE 0.00 289.00
105100 90322 06/07/21 12827 SIGN A RAMA 063447 INVOICE #INV-1900 DATE 0.00 259.94
105100 80322 06/07/21 12827 SIGN A RAMA 010208 23 POLE BANNERS FOR TH 0.00 1,759.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,308.44
105100 80323 06/07/21 14838 SJK OF WEST CHICAGO, INC 010613 MAY 2021 0.00 138.00



PENTAMATION -~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 9
DATE: 06/03/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:30:55 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G415' and transact.ck_date=’20210607 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————mwmwmmm e VENDOR~ === wmem e DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION-~-———- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 90324 06/07/21 4098 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 053443 INVOICE #P28761 DATED 0.00 1,677.24
105100 90324 06/07/21 4095 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 053443 INVOICE #P29151 DATED 0.00 695.20
105100 90324 06/07/21 4095 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 053443 INVOICE #P29152 DATED 0.00 1,976.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,348.46
105100 90325 06/07/21 15311 STARNET TECHNOLOGIES 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 25,472.40
105100 90326 06/07/21 12748 STENSTROM 010821 INVOICE #S163787 DATED 0.00 1,295.00
105100 90327 06/07/21 12919 STEVE PIPER & SONS, INC. 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 21~R-00 0.00 15,045.31
105100 90327 06/07/21 12919 STEVE PIPER & SONS, INC. 010922 QUOTE DATED 04-14-21 - 0.00 1,861.84
105100 90327 06/07/21 12919 STEVE PIPER & SONS, INC. 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 15,382.08
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 32,289.23
105100 90328 06/07/21 12774 T-MOBILE 010925 ACCOUNT #967615741 STA 0.00 815.380
105100 90329 06/07/21 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 011029 CONDUCT ADMINISTRATIVE 0.00 675.00
105100 90329 06/07/21 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 010613 STATEMENT DATE: 05 20 0.00 350.00
105100 90329 06/07/21 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 010613 STATEMENT DATE: 05 19 0.00 675.00
105100 90328 06/07/21 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 010613 STATEMENT DATE: 05 19 0.00 300.00
105100 90329 06/07/21 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 010613 STATEMENT DATE: 05 17 0.00 300.00
TOTAL CHECK ' 0.00 2,300.00
105100 90330 06/07/21 3349 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT 083453 INVOICE #107015 DATED 0.00 271.65
105100 90330 06/07/21 3349 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT 083453 MANUAL DRIVE CAP 0.00 285.00
105100 90330 06/07/21 3349 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT 083453 FLARED LEG BRACKET 0.00 203.90
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 760.55
105100 90331 06/07/21 15310 TRANE U.S. INC. 063448 INVOICE #10045703 DATE 0.00 14.68
105100 90332 06/07/21 7625 TROTTER & ASSOC INC 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 8,934.75
105100 90333 06/07/21 286 TS SPECIALTIES, INC. 063447 WORK ORDER #22793 DATE 0.00 1,301.40
105100 90333 06/07/21 286 TS SPECIALTIES, INC. 010925 WORK ORDER #22770 DATE 0.00 920.55
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,221.95
105100 90334 06/07/21 4089 TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES 010501 INVOICE #426666 PRE-EM 0.00 626.00
105100 90335 06/07/21 13310 ULINE 010613 INVOICE #133882331 0.00 191.48
105100 90336 06/07/21 14383 ULTRA STROBE COMMUNICATI 043439 INVOICE #079046 0.00 2,508.52
105100 90336 06/07/21 14383 ULTRA STROBE COMMUNICATI 043439 INVOICE #079045 0.00 2,508.52
105100 90336 06/07/21 14383 ULTRA STROBE COMMUNICATI 043439 INVOICE #079073 0.00 325.00
105100 90336 06/07/21 14383 ULTRA STROBE COMMUNICATI 043439 INVOICE #079081 0.00 325.00
105100 90336 06/07/21 14383 ULTRA STROBE COMMUNICATI 043439 INVOICE #079091 0.00 2,510.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,177.79
105100 90337 06/07/21 4985 THE UPS STORE 010613 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 21.78
105100 90338 06/07/21 44086 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063447 INVOICE #587344 DATED 0.00 331.20
105100 90338 06/07/21 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 053443 INVOICE #593246 DATED 0.00 417.38



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 10
DATE: 06/03/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:30:55 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G415’ and transact.ck_ date=’'20210607 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —————meme e VENDOR ===~ —emeemmm DEPT-DIV = e DESCRIPTION~————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 90338 06/07/21 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 010924 STEEL TILE PROBE 0.00 81.77
105100 90338 06/07/21 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063447 CREDIT 0.00 ~323.43
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 506.92
105100 80339 06/07/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010510 5/24-6/23/21 0.00 42.47
105100 90339 06/07/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010210 5/24-6/23/21 0.00 42.47
105100 90339 06/07/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 5/24-6/23/21 0.00 1,022.24
105100 50339 06/07/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010501 5/24-6/23/21 0.00 42.47
105100 90339 06/07/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 01ilo629 5/24~6/23/21 0.00 48.97
105100 90339 06/07/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010208 5/24-6/23/21 0.00 42.47
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,241.08
105100 90340 06/07/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 053443 5/10-6/9/21 0.00 532.38
105100 90341 06/07/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010210 5/24-6/23/21 0.00 38.01
105100 90341 06/07/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 053443 5/24-6/23/21 0.00 19.00
105100 90341 06/07/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 063447 5/24-6/23/21 0.00 19.01
105100 90341 06/07/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 011029 5/24-6/23/21 0.00 114.03
105100 90341 06/07/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010510 5/24-6/23/21 0.00 38.01
105100 90341 06/07/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 5/24-6/23/21 0.00 76.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 304.08
105100 90342 06/07/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 5/7-6/6/21 0.00 1,628.27
105100 90342 06/07/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010614 5/7-6/6/21 0.00 76.02
105100 90342 06/07/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010210 5/7-6/6/21 0.00 38.01
105100 90342 06/07/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010504 5/7-6/6/21 0.00 38.01
105100 90342 06/07/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010502 5/7-6/6/21 0.00 38.01
105100 90342 06/07/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010510 5/7-6/6/21 0.00 38.01
105100 90342 06/07/21 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010110 5/7-6/6/21 0.00 38.01
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,894 .34
108100 90343 06/07/21 6793 W.A., MANAGEMENT, INC. 011029 LOT CUTTING FOR 126 WO 0.00 73.00
105100 90343 06/07/21 6793 W.A., MANAGEMENT, INC. 011029 LOT CUTTING FOR 214 CO 0.00 73.00
105100 90343 06/07/21 6793 W.A. MANAGEMENT, INC. 011029 LOT CUTTING FOR 511 E 0.00 320.00
105100 90343 06/07/21 6793 W.A. MANAGEMENT, INC. 011028 LOT CUTTING FOR 264 AU 0.00 73.00
105100 90343 06/07/21 6793 W.A. MANAGEMENT, INC. 011029 LOT CUTTING FOR 337 CH 0.00 73.00
105100 90343 06/07/21 6793 W.A. MANAGEMENT, INC. 011029 LOT CUTTING & RUBBISH 0.00 1,033.00
105100 90343 06/07/21 6793 W.A. MANAGEMENT, INC. 011028 LOT CUTTING FOR 467 W 0.00 73.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,718.00
105100 90344 06/07/21 13109 WATER RESOURCES, INC 063447 INVOICE #34580A DATED 0.00 946.75
105100 90344 06/07/21 13109 WATER RESOURCES, INC 063447 INVOICE #34770 DATED 0 0.00 1,470.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,416.75
105100 90346 06/07/21 11084 WE GROW DREAMS 093454 PLANT MATERIAL FOR DOW 0.00 608.40
105100 80346 06/07/21 11084 WE GROW DREAMS 011028 RETIREMENT GIFT FOR LA 0.00 42.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 650.40
105100 80347 06/07/21 11115 WELCH BROTHERS, INC. 083453 ADJUSTING RING BUNDLE 0.00 293.50
105100 90347 06/07/21 11115 WELCH BROTHERS, INC. 083453 FERNCO 0.00 191.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 485.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 11
DATE: 06/03/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:30:55 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G415’ and transact.ck_date='20210607 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NQO ISSUE DT ~wm———mm e VENDOR——w = wom e DEPT-DIV = —mee DESCRIPTION—————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 50348 06/07/21 4595 WHOLESALE DIRECT 053443 INVOICE #000251118 DAT 0.00 426.81
105100 90348 06/07/21 4595 WHOLESALE DIRECT 053443 INVOICE #000251119 DAT 0.00 399.00
105100 80348 06/07/21 4595 WHOLESALE DIRECT 053443 INVOICE #000251120 DAT 0.00 108.58
105100 90348 06/07/21 4535 WHOLESALE DIRECT 063447 INVOICE #000251131 DAT 0.00 236.93
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,171.32
105100 90349 06/07/21 11177 WILKENS ANDERSON CO. 063448 INVOICE #S1193484.004 0.00 88.50
105100 90350 06/07/21 15389 WOUNDED WARRIOR PROJECT 010501 MEMORIAL DONATION FOR 0.00 140.00
105100 V90345 06/07/21 15061 WCWWA 053443 INVOICE # 052021WC 0.00 221,345.29
TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT 0.00 922,997.66
TOTAL FUND 0.00 822,997.66

TOTAL REPORT 0.00 922,997.66



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:
TIME:

06/03/21
15:

17:46

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

SELECTION CRITERIA: payable.due_date=’20210607 00:00:00.000°
PAYMENT TYPE: ALL

FUND - 01 - GENERAL FUND

DEPT-DIV ACCOUNT ------ TITLE--—-—= ———————————— VENDOR-----————==—-
010110 4100 LEGAL FEES 14376 KLEIN, THORPE & JENKI
010110 4650 MISCELLANEOUS CO 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER
010110 4720 OTHER CHARGES 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS
TOTAL CITY COUNCIL-OPERATIONS

010207 4225 OTHER CONTRACTUA 15349 GOVHR USA

010207 4225 OTHER CONTRACTUA 15349 GOVHR USA

TOTAL CITY ADMIN-SPECIAL PROJ

010208 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS
010208 4204 ELECTRIC 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON
010208 4225 OTHER CONTRACTUA 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH

010208 4646 ARTS PROGRAMMING 12827 SIGN A RAMA

TOTAL CITY ADMIN-MARKET/COMM

010210 4112 MEMBERSHIPS/DUES 7985 ILLINOIS CITY/COUNTY
010210 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS
010210 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS
010210 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS
TOTAL CITY ADMIN-ADMIN

010219 4225 OTHER CONTRACTUA 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC.
010219 4225 OTHER CONTRACTUA 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, IN
010219 4806 OTHER CAPITAL OU 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE S
TOTAL CITY ADMIN - COVID1S

010501 4053 HEALTH/DENTAL/LI 11129 MOE FUNDS

010501 4100 LEGAL FEES 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI,
010501 4100 LEGAL FEES 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI,
010501 4108 EMPLOYMENT EXAMS 4089 TYLER MEDICAL SERVICE
010501 4108 EMPLOYMENT EXAMS 9911 COUNTY COURT REPORTER
010501 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS
010501 4680 SPECIAL EVENTS 15389 WOUNDED WARRIOR PROJE
TOTAL ADMIN SERVICES-HR

010502 4110 TRAINING & TUITI 3834 IGFOA

010502 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS
TOTAL ADMIN SERVICES-ACCTG

010503 4105 CONSULTANTS 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, IN
010503 4109 NETWORK CHARGES 13068 AT & T

010503 4109 NETWORK CHARGES 13089 COMCAST

RUN DATE 06/03/2021 TIME 15:17:47

CASH REQUIREMENTS BILL LIST

00096362-01
00096426-01

00096427-01
00096427-02

00095564-01
00096422-01

00096361-01

00096325-01
00095495-03
00096400-08

00096317-01
00096318-01
00096315-01
00096314-01

00096412-01

00096313-01

00095495-01

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPAY1

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

INVOICE BATCH SALES TAX
217757 G415 0.00
2575377 0520G415 0.00
980505522-00G415 0.00

0.00
020521245 G415 0.00
020521245 G415 0.00

0.00
585742141-00G415 0.00
0115114139 G415 0.00
JUNE 2021 G415 0.00
INV-1921 G415 0.00

0.00
2021-2022 GUG415 0.00
585040673-00G415 0.00
585742141-00G415 0.00
980505522-00G415 0.00

0.00
54254 G415 0.00
6105 G415 0.00
27464 G415 0.00

0.00
JULY 2021 G415 0.00
156016 G415 0.00
156017 G415 0.00
426666 G415 0.00
129649 G415 0.00
585742141-00G415 0.00
LEVATO G415 0.00

0.00
DEBT 101 G415 0.00
980505522-00G415 0.00

0.00
6105 G415 0.00
111338329 G415 0.00
900006701 G415 0.00

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

1

6/21

AMOUNT
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48195
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5509
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.00
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.47
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49
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.98
1131.

00
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.66

.00
.01

S0l
.50

.06
850.

00



PENTAMATION ~ FINANCIAIL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 06/03/21

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAY1

TIME: 15:17:46 CASH REQUIREMENTS BILL LIST ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/21
SELECTION CRITERIA: payable.due_date='20210607 00:00:00.000'

PAYMENT TYPE: ALL

FUND - 01 -~ GENERAL FUND

DEPT-DIV ACCOUNT ~~TITLE - VENDOR - o e P.0.’'S INVOICE BATCH SALES TAX AMOUNT
010503 4125 SOFTWARE MAINTEN 12060 CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES 00096311-01 11262 G41s 0.00 2582.27
010503 4225 OTHER CONTRACTUA 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, IN 00095493-01 6104 G415 0.00 616.66
010503 4225 OTHER CONTRACTUAR 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, IN 00095494-01 6096 G415 0.00 3345.00
010503 4806 OTHER CAPITAL OU 12060 CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES 0009620101 11278 G41s 0.00 665.90
010503 4806 OTHER CAPITAL OU 12060 CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES 00096201-02 11278 G415 0.00 270.00
TOTAL ADMIN SERVICES-IT 0.00 13907.39
010504 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 980505522~00G415 0.00 38.01
010504 4600 COMPUTER/OFFICE 11643 CLIFFORD-WALD 00096339~01 IN00O126357 G415 0.00 446.40
010504 4600 COMPUTER/OFFICE 11643 CLIFFORD-WALD 00096339-02 IN00126357 G415 0.00 41.10
010504 4806 QOTHER CAPITAL OU 11643 CLIFFORD-WALD 00096319-01 INQOO126356 G415 0.00 8995.00
010504 4806 OTHER CAPITAL OU 11643 CLIFFORD-WALD 00096319-02 INQ0126356 G415 0.00 1749.00
TOTAL ADMIN SERVICES-GIS 0.00 11269.51
010510 4110 TRAINING & TUITI 3834 IGFOA 00096313-01 DEBT 101 G415 0.00 15.00
010510 4112 MEMBERSHIPS/DUES 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 00086428-01 PC 7058-7060G415 0.00 36.00
010510 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 585040673~00G415 0.00 38.01
010510 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 980505522-00G415 0.00 38.01
010510 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 585742141-00G415 0.00 42.47
TOTAL ADMIN SERVICES-ADMIN 0.00 169.49
010613 4100 LEGAL FEES 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, 00096317-01 156016 G415 0.00 6489.15
010613 4100 LEGAL FEES 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 00096329-01 MAY 2020 REDG415 0.00 300.00
010613 4100 LEGAL FEES 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 00096334-01 CONDUCT HEARG415 0.00 675.00
010613 4100 LEGAL FEES 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 00096334-02 RED LIGHT G415 0.00 300.00
010613 4100 LEGAL FEES 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 00096335-01 LOCAL ORD VIG41S 0.00 350.00
010613 4110 TRAINING & TUITI 13263 GLOCK PROFESSIONAL, I 00096381-~01 TRP/10015174G415 0.00 250.00
010613 4110 TRAINING & TUITI 3223 COLLEGE OF DUPAGE 00096377~01 12952 G418 0.00 933.90
010613 4110 TRAINING & TUITI 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI~REGI 00096333-01 284941 G415 0.00 100.00
010613 4111 OFFICER TRAINING 15341 EDDINGTON, RICH 0009642501 TRAVEL EXPENG415 0.00 100.80
010613 4112 MEMBERSHIPS/DUES 6898 I-PAC 00026383-01 WC 2021-2022G41S 0.00 100.00
010613 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 585742141-00G415 0.00 1022.24
010613 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 585040673-00G415 0.00 76.02
010613 4216 GROUNDS MAINTENA 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LT 00096044-01 145905 G415 0.00 50.00
010613 4225 OTHER CONTRACTUA 13068 AT & T 114559150 G415 0.00 68.06
010613 4225 OTHER CONTRACTUA 13584 AXON ENTERPRISES, INC 00096332-01 SI-1718359 (G415 0.00 1251.00
010613 4225 OTHER CONTRACTUA 14733 CLEAN EARTH ENVIRONME 00096336-01 74303147070 G415 0.00 537.90
010613 4225 OTHER CONTRACTUA 14755 GOVTEMPSUSA 00096363-01 3734165 G415 0.00 1861.80
010613 4225 OTHER CONTRACTUA 15221 HEARTLAND COMPUTERS, 00096330-02 56962SC G415 0.00 795.00
010613 4225 OTHER CONTRACTUA 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 980505522~00G415 0.00 1628.27
010613 4225 OTHER CONTRACTUA 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL 00096324-01 11023 G415 0.00 75.00
010613 4231 RECEPTION SUPPOR 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 00096326-01 301762 G415 0.00 10773.75
010613 4232 CROSSING GUARD-C 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 00096326-02 301761 G415 0.00 2683.07
010613 4502 COPIER FEES 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING 00096328-01 29323553 G415 0.00 219.20
010613 4607 GAS & OIL 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 00096402-01 3784510 G415 0.00 413.41
010613 4607 GAS & OIL 7404 MICHAEL POTAPCZAK 00096378~01 REIMBURSEMENG415 0.00 312.04

RUN DATE 06/03/2021 TIME 15:17:47

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM



PENTAMATION ~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:

06/03/21
TIME: 15:

17:46

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

SELECTION CRITERIA: payable.due_date=’20210607 00:00:00.000
PAYMENT TYPE: ALL

FUND - 01 - GENERAL FUND

DEPT-DIV

010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613

ACCOUNT

4613
4615
4615
4615
4615
4615
4615
4615
4615
4615
4615
4650
4650

TOTAL POLICE-OPERATIONS

010614
010614

4202
4225

TOTAL POLICE-ESDA

010910

TOTAL PUBLIC WORKS-ADMIN

010921
610921
010821
010321
010821
010921
010921
010921
010921
010921
010921
010921
010921
010921
010921
010921
010921
010921
010921
010921
010921
010921
010921

4650

4203
4203
4204
4204
4204
4216
4219
4219
4219
4219
4219
4225
4225
4225
4225
4225
4301
4650
4650
4650
4650
4650
4650

S
S
S
S

~-TITLE ———— VENDOR. e
POSTAGE 4985 THE UPS STORE
UNIFORMS/SAFETY 13584 AXON ENTERPRISES,
UNIFORMS/SAFETY 13587 MAZZ, INC
UNIFORMS/SAFETY 15376 GLENDALE PARADE STORE
UNIFORMS/SAFETY 492 RAY Q'HERRON, INC.
UNIFORMS/SAFETY 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC.
UNIFORMS/SAFETY 4s2 RAY O'HERRON, INC.
UNIFORMS/SAFETY 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC.
UNIFORMS/SAFETY 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC.
UNIFORMS/SAFETY 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC.
UNIFORMS/SAFETY 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC.
MISCELLANEOUS CO 13310 ULINE
MISCELLANEOUS CO 14838 SJK OF WEST CHICAGO,
TELEPHONE & ALAR 13257 COMCAST CABLE
OTHER CONTRACTUA 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS
MISCELLANEOUS CO 14919 HEIDORN, ASHLEY
HEATING GAS 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
HEATING GAS 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
ELECTRIC 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON
ELECTRIC 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON
ELECTRIC 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON
GROUNDS MAINTENA 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LT
CONTRACT JANITOR 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION
CONTRACT JANITOR 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE
CONTRACT JANITOR 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE
CONTRACT JANITOR 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE
CONTRACT JANITOR 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE
OTHER CONTRACTUA 12748 STENSTROM
OTHER CONTRACTUA 13257 COMCAST CABLE
OTHER CONTRACTUA 3400 AT&T
OTHER CONTRACTUA 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE
OTHER CONTRACTUA 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE
OTHER INSURANCE 592 IRMA
MISCELLANEQUS CO 12827 SIGN A RAMA
MISCELLANEOUS CO 13021 CASE LOTS, INC
MISCELLANEQUS CO 13021 CASE LOTS, INC
MISCELLANEOUS CO 2013 GRAINGER
MISCELLANEOUS CO 2013 GRAINGER
MISCELLANEOUS CO 2013 GRAINGER

RUN DATE 06/03/2021 TIME 15:17:47

CASH REQUIREMENTS BILL LIST

INC 00096332-02

00096331-01
00096206~01
0009632301
00096323-02
00096379-01
00096379-~02
00096379-03
00096379-04
00096401-01
00096382-01

00096386-01

00096044-01

00096400-01
0009640002
00096400-04
0009640005
00096349-01

00096400-06
00056400-07
00096316-01
00096389-01
00096372-01
00096372-02

PENTAMATION ~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

INVOICE

12105141704BG415
SI-1663066 G415
92638 G415
208408 G415
2113561~IN G415
2113562~IN G415
2116280-IN G415
2116281~IN G415
2116276-IN G415
2116279-IN G415
2117222-IN G415
133882331 G415
MAY 2021 G415

877120038024G415
980505522-00G415

REIMBURSMENTG415

90438546419 G415
98305797148 G415

6755352013 G415
6755232169 G415
6755135030 G415
1459305 G415
7-369-13659 G415
27464 G415
27464 G415
27464 G415
27464 G415
8163787 G415
877120038010G415
630R06060612G415
27464 G415
27464 G415

G415
INV-1980 G415
4409 G415
4550 G415
9880774691 G415
9894731414 G415
9894526756 G415

BATCH

o COOO0OOOOOOOOOO

(=R e

o

[=NeoRoRwNoNoleRoNoalaReofoNoNoReReReRloleRole]

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPAY1
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

SALES TAX

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

3

6/21

AMOUNT
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.00
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78
80

98

00
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00
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00
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84
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.00
.80
.07



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:
TIME:

06/03/21
15:17:46

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

SELECTION CRITERIA: payable.due_date='20210607 00:00:00.000'

PAYMENT TYPE: ALL

FUND - 01 - GENERAL FUND

DEPT-DIV

ACCOUNT

TOTAL PUBLIC WORKS-MUN PROP

010922
010922
010922

4214
4225
4225

BRUSH PICKUP
OTHER CONTRACTUA
OTHER CONTRACTUA

TOTAL PUBLIC WORKS-FORESTRY

010923
010923
010923
010923
010923

4216
4216
4216
4216
4217

GROUNDS MAINTENA
GROUNDS MAINTENA
GROUNDS MAINTENA
GROUNDS MAINTENA
CEMETERY SEXTON

TOTAL PUBLIC WORKS-CEMETERIES

010924
010924
010924
010924
010924
010924
010924

TOTAL PUBLIC WORKS-R & B

010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925

4225
4604
4604
4650
4650
4650
4650

4202
4400
4400
4603
4603
4603
4603
4603
4603
4603
4603
4603
4603
4603
4603
4603
4603
4603
4603
4603
4603
4603
4603

OTHER CONTRACTUA
TOOLS & EQUIPMEN
TOOLS & EQUIPMEN
MISCELLANEOUS CO
MISCELLANEOUS CO
MISCELLANEOUS CO
MISCELLANEOUS CO

TELEPHONE & ALAR
VEHICLE REPAIR

VEHICLE REPAIR

PARTS FOR VEHICL
PARTS FOR VEHICL
PARTS FOR VEHICL
PARTS FOR VEHICL
PARTS FOR VEHICL
PARTS FOR VEHICL
PARTS FOR VEHICL
PARTS FOR VEHICL
PARTS FOR VEHICL
PARTS FOR VEHICL
PARTS FOR VEHICL
PARTS FOR VEHICL
PARTS FOR VEHICL
PARTS FOR VEHICL
PARTS FOR VEHICL
PARTS FOR VEHICL
PARTS FOR VEHICL
PARTS FOR VEHICL
PARTS FOR VEHICL
PARTS FOR VEHICL

RUN DATE 06/03/2021 TIME 15:17:47

665
12919
665

1843
1843
1843
1843
1843

12736
12698
4406
14814
231
231
6441

13257
286
4774
1053
1053
1053
11127
13555
13908
13908
13908
13908
13908
14771
14865
3714
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735
4735

KRAMER TREE SPECIALIS
STEVE PIPER & SONS, I
KRAMER TREE SPECIALIS

CEMETERY MANAGEMENT,
CEMETERY MANAGEMENT,
CEMETERY MANAGEMENT,
CEMETERY MANAGEMENT,
CEMETERY MANAGEMENT,

ILLINOIS CENTRAL RAIL
ALTA CONSTRUCTION EQU
U.S.A. BLUEBOOK

AUGUSTINO’S ROCK N RO
MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY
MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY
CANON BUSINESS SOLUTI

COMCAST CABLE

TS SPECIALTIES, INC.
SAFETY LANE INSPECTIO
RANDALL PRESSURE SYST
RANDALL PRESSURE SYST
RANDALL PRESSURE SYST
HERITAGE-CRYSTAL CLEA
JX ENTERPRISES, INC
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF
AHW, LLC

INTERSTATE POWER SYST
POMP’S TIRE SERVICE,
NAPA AUTO PARTS

NAPA AUTO PARTS

NAPA AUTO PARTS

NAPA AUTO PARTS

NAPA AUTO PARTS

NAPA AUTO PARTS

NAPA AUTO PARTS

CASH REQUIREMENTS BILL LIST

00095821-01
00096115-01
00095541-01

00095629-01
00095629-01
00095629-01
00095629-01
00095629-01

00096340-01
00095899-01

00096392-01

00096373-01

00096405-01
00096348-04

00096397-01
00096360-01
00096154-01
00096154-02
00096375-01